10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

Application Id
Agent Id

Customer
Name

Address

Contact
Number

Pincode

Address
Confirmed

OCL Range

Name of
Person Met

Relationship
Between
Customer and
Person Met

Landmark

Ease to Locate
Address

Person Met
Designation

Applicant Age

Nature of
Business

Type of
Business

Applicant
Designation

Monthly
Income

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOS00000FcohcOAB
R001396454

Sen Medicos

Tower Ke Pas Limboda, Rajgarh Khujner Road+Rajgarh+Madhya
Pradesh+465687

9617526128

Madhya Pradesh 465687
Yes

Local

giriraj sen

Self

limboda rajgargh road

Easy

Owner
31

Service

Medical Clinic

Owner

25000



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29
30
31
32

33

Ownership of

Residence Owned

Office Board YES

Seen

Working Since 1

Number of 1

dependents

Neighbour

Check 1 positive feedback

(Name)

Neighbour

Check 1 Positive

(Feedback)

Neighbour

Check 2 Positive

(Feedback)

CPV Status Positive

Remarks positive feedback

Verification :
Business

Type

Latitude 23.8550686

Longitude 76.6421736

Case Id 46460

Date Of Report 2025-08-25

Time Of 13:45:01

Report
VISIT CONDUCTED AT TOWER KE PAS LIMBODA, RAJGARH
KHUJNER ROAD+RAJGARH+MADHYA PRADESH+465687 ON 25-
08-2025 13:45:01., AND THE APPLICANT, SEN MEDICOS WAS
MEET. HE CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A SHOP AT

lo Comment THE LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY RENT OF RS. .
THE SETUP IS , AND EMPLOYEES WERE PRESENT AT THE
SHOP. A PAYTM QR CODE WAS OBSERVED. THE AREA IS .
LOCAL INQUIRIES CONFIRMED THAT THE APPLICANT IS KNOWN
IN THE AREA.

Final Submit 1

Date of Allocation 2025-08-23



37

38

39

Time of Allocation 12:03:07

Inside Shop Photo
E&HA ETRIE Pradesh :

B398,
g : ‘.)7?89421736

Shop Photo with
Applicant

VJ3Q+VHR Ragho Khedi, Madhya Pradesh
25-08-2025 01: 41.4?%

% 20686, 76, 6421736
de 4656877




40

41

Shop Photo with
Business Board

Photo of Stock

gl ! l’

51 & P | AL
e N _ ¢ -Mu H - U
] %qgm 9?;“ Madhya Pradesh .
[ ,‘_.7&9421 736 B




42

43

Photo with UPI
Scanner

Photo of Outside
Shop

UFI ID:gpay-11231374685@okbizaxis

| BHIMY | LIF

GPEY Paytm ephunepe

[\/J3Q+VHR, Ragho Khedi, Madhya Pradesh




44

45

Photo of Machinery
Setup

Shop Photo
Outside

VJ3Q+VHR Ragho Khedi, Madhya Pradesh
25-08-2025 01:43:42PM

23 8580686, 76,6421 zf/ﬂ

e “465687"




46

Photo with Agent

VJ3Q+PFV, Ragho Khedi, Madhya Pradesh 4
(25-08-2025 01:39:46 PM

% 550686,76,6421736
ode 7465687 "




47

A wWN

Photo of ID Proof

VJ3Q+VHR, Ragho Khedi, Madhya Pradesh
25-08-202501:42:19 PM

@-‘ 50686,76,6421736
de “465687"

Date and Time of Visit

Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

Name of External Agency

Name of Checker for FV Report Super Admin Neetu



