

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF  
RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000Fcoh0AB
2	Agent Id	R001396454
3	Customer Name	Sen Medicos
4	Address	Tower Ke Pas Limboda, Rajgarh Khujner Road+Rajgarh+Madhya Pradesh+465687
5	Contact Number	9617526128
6	Pincode	Madhya Pradesh 465687
7	Address Confirmed	Yes
8	OCL Range	Local
9	Name of Person Met	giriraj sen
10	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Self
11	Landmark	limboda rajgargh road
12	Ease to Locate Address	Easy
13	Person Met Designation	Owner
14	Applicant Age	31
15	Nature of Business	Service
16	Type of Business	Medical Clinic
17	Applicant Designation	Owner
18	Monthly Income	25000

19	Ownership of Residence	Owned
20	Office Board Seen	YES
21	Working Since	1
22	Number of dependents	1
23	Neighbour Check 1 (Name)	positive feedback
24	Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)	Positive
25	Neighbour Check 2 (Feedback)	Positive
26	CPV Status	Positive
27	Remarks	positive feedback
28	Verification Type	Business
29	Latitude	23.8550686
30	Longitude	76.6421736
31	Case Id	46460
32	Date Of Report	2025-08-25
33	Time Of Report	13:45:01
34	Io Comment	VISIT CONDUCTED AT TOWER KE PAS LIMBODA, RAJGARH KHUJNER ROAD+RAJGARH+MADHYA PRADESH+465687 ON 25-08-2025 13:45:01., AND THE APPLICANT, SEN MEDICOS WAS MEET. HE CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A SHOP AT THE LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY RENT OF RS.. THE SETUP IS , AND EMPLOYEES WERE PRESENT AT THE SHOP. A PAYTM QR CODE WAS OBSERVED. THE AREA IS . LOCAL INQUIRIES CONFIRMED THAT THE APPLICANT IS KNOWN IN THE AREA.
35	Final Submit	1

36	Date of Allocation	2025-08-23
----	--------------------	------------

37	Time of Allocation	12:03:07
38	Inside Shop Photo	
39	Shop Photo with Applicant	

40	Shop Photo with Business Board	
41	Photo of Stock	

42

Photo with UPI  
Scanner



43

Photo of Outside  
Shop



44

Photo of Machinery Setup



45

Shop Photo Outside



46

Photo with Agent



47

Photo of ID Proof



**Important - Mandatory to be filled**

1	Date and Time of Visit	25-08-2025 13:45:01
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	RAHUL
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Super Admin Neetu

